
1 

04/11/2025 

07/11/2025 

DATE 

10/11/2025 

12/11/2025 

14/11/2025 

NOTE : 

17/11/2025 

19/11/2025 

Date : 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

later date 

PROGRAMME OF M.A. URDU Ilnd SEMESTER 
EXAMINATION 2025 

( FOR REGULARIEX -STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS ) 

DAY 

09-10-2025 

TUESDAY 

FRIDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

FRIDAY 

TIME TABLE 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

CODE 

URD8006T 

URD8007T 

URD8008T 

URD8009T 

URD8010T 

URD8100T 

URD8101T 

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB (1857 KE BAAD) 

URDU DAASTAAN 

URDU QASIDA AUR MARSIA 

URDU GHAZAL 

URDU NAZM 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 

URDU SAHAFAT (PRINT MEDIA) 

2. Iif there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through 
the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 

URDU MEIN TARJUMA NIGARI 

3. in case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 

DY. REGISTRAR 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 
UDAIPUR 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

