

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF M.A. URDU IInd SEMESTER EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR / EX - STUDENT & NON-COLLEGIATE STUDENTS)

TIME :- 10:00 AM To 1:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
04/11/2025	TUESDAY	URD8006T	URDU ZABAN-O-ADAB (1857 KE BAAD)
07/11/2025	FRIDAY	URD8007T	URDU DAASTAAN
10/11/2025	MONDAY	URD8008T	URDU QASIDA AUR MARSIA
12/11/2025	WEDNESDAY	URD8009T	URDU GHAZAL
14/11/2025	FRIDAY	URD8010T	URDU NAZM
17/11/2025	MONDAY	URD8100T	URDU SAHAFAT (PRINT MEDIA)
19/11/2025	WEDNESDAY	URD8101T	URDU MEIN TARJUMA NIGARI

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a later date

Date :- 09-10-2025

DY. REGISTRAR
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY
UDAIPUR